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HOW TO SPEC

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS
& COLORS

aminate (HPL)

pete

Short? Tall? Circular, square, rectangular? Paired with our resin top
and your choice of base colors, this table is just right for dressing up
or everyday use.

t sSimple and

along with the m

one-of-a-kind look.

11 dia
18 dia
18 dia
18 dia

dia

24 da

Translucent, with painted metal, flush-mounted button fasteners

onart, Formica, Nevamar, Pionite

Bone Gray Graphite

White Pewter Black
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